OK

No.

201
203
207
209
211
213
214
215
217
219
220
222
226
228
229
230
233
236
237
245
246
248
249
252
253
254
255
256
258
259
260
261
262
263
268
269
270

List of Participants Rnd 2
(37 Drivers)

Entrant

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

LECLERC BY LENNOX RACING
TONY KART RACING TEAM
Parolin Racing Kart

LECLERC BY LENNOX RACING
LECLERC BY LENNOX RACING
BIREL ART RACING

Parolin Racing Kart

BIREL ART RACING

EXPRIT RACING TEAM

Ricky Flynn Motorsport

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

Kosmic Racing Department
EXPRIT RACING TEAM
PANTANO TEAM

PANTANO TEAM

WARD RACING

KGT MOTORSPORT

PRAGA KART RACING TEAM
PRAGA KART RACING TEAM
BIREL ART RACING

Ward racing

Ward racing

TONY KART RACING TEAM
Ward racing

CRG SRL

NEWMAN MOTORSPORT SRL
BRM RACING FACTORY SRL
BM KARTING TEAM ASD
Energy Corse srl

Parolin Racing CZ
JASTRZEBSKI RACING
PRAGA KART RACING TEAM
BIREL ART RACING
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WSK Euro Series Rnd 2 - Lonato - (ITA) 14-20/09/2020

LSTiming

Driver

ANTONELLI ANDREA KIMI
REVESZ LEVI

PINGASOV MIRON

VAN HOEPEN LAURENS
TURNEY JOE
TRAVISANUTTO LORENZO
GRAY OLIVER

DAY JAMIE

MORGATTO ALVARENGA MATHEUS
WHARTON JAMES

WEUG MAYA

WURZ CHARLIE
GRAVLUND SEBASTIAN
VAN T HOFF DILANO
CAMARA RAFA

COLUCCIO LUIGI

NAUDE TONI KAYLA
RESSICO D'ALOISIO LORENZO
VALTANEN JUHO MICHAEL
PIELESCU ANDREI
MEZZETTI WILLIAM
PAPARO MICHAEL
GRACIA RICARDO
BERTUCA CRISTIAN
BEDRIN NIKITA
ANDREASSON NORTON
BRADSHAW CALLUM
MORGAN COLE

PHOENIX KSENIA
GUAZZARONI ALESSIO
HEDIN SEBASTIAN

CUMAN NICOLO
SIVERHOLM WILLIAM
BECICKA JIRI

RAJSKI KUBA

ANDERRUTI LEANDRO
SUTUMNO THANAPONGPAN
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Document 1

Equipment

KR /IAME / LE CONT

KR /IAME / LE CONT

KR /IAME / LE CONT

BIREL ART / TM RACING / LE CONT
TONY KART / VORTEX / LE CONT
PAROLIN / TM RACING / LE CONT
BIREL ART / TM RACING / LE CONT
BIREL ART / TM RACING / LE CONT
BIREL ART / TM RACING / LE CONT
PAROLIN / TM RACING / LE CONT
BIREL ART / TM RACING / LE CONT
EXPRIT / VORTEX / LE CONT
Kosmic / VORTEX / LE CONT
EXPRIT / TM RACING / LE CONT
EXPRIT / TM RACING / LE CONT
Kosmic / VORTEX / LE CONT
EXPRIT / VORTEX / LE CONT

KR /IAME / LE CONT

KR /IAME / LE CONT

TONY KART / VORTEX / LE CONT
TONY KART / IAME / LE CONT
PRAGA / TM RACING / LE CONT
PRAGA / TM RACING / LE CONT
BIREL ART / TM RACING / LE CONT
TONY KART / VORTEX / LE CONT
TONY KART / VORTEX / LE CONT
TONY KART / VORTEX / LE CONT
TONY KART / VORTEX / LE CONT
CRG/IAME / LE CONT

TONY KART / TM RACING / LE CONT
BRM/TM RACING / LE CONT
PAROLIN / IAME / LE CONT

Energy Corse / TM RACING / LE CONT
PAROLIN / TM RACING / LE CONT
Kosmic / VORTEX / LE CONT
PRAGA / TM RACING / LE CONT

BIREL ART / TM RACING / LE CONT

Apex Timing @



